Ref No
Manufacturer
Vehicle Class
Model/Type

Dealer (phone no)

Subject

Progress

Affected Vehicle
Identification Number
(VIN)

Description of Defect,
how it came to light,
and possible
consequences if
ighored.

Remedial Action
Build Dates

Recall Detail
10000844
Bentley
Private car
GT

Ap Lei Chau Service Center Tel: 25537713
Tsuen Wan Service Center Tel: 21119679
Kowloon Bay Service Center Tel: 22621288
GT - Electronic power steering update

In process

List as below:

The electronic steering software error which could possibly result in
a temporary loss of power assistance, requiring driver to apply

additional steering force.

The electronic steering control unit needs to be reprogrammed with

new software
Jan 2018- Nov 2018

Launch Date 28 Jan 2019
Tentative Date of
Recall Completion
VIN 22
1 SCBCA13S3JC068888 23
2 SCBCA13S2JC069000 24
3 SCBCA13S8JC069762 25
4 SCBCA13S3JC069782 26
5 SCBCA13S2JC069787 27
6 SCBCA13S7JC069803 28
7 SCBCA13S0JC069805 29
8 SCBCA13S9JC069818 30
9 SCBCA13S1JC069862 31
10 SCBCA13S0JC069898 32
11 SCBCA13S2JC069966 33
12 SCBCA13S4JC069970 34
13 SCBCA13SXJC069990 35
14 SCBCA13S7JC070031 36
15 SCBCA13S2JC070051 37
16 SCBCA13S6JC070053 38
17 SCBCA13S7JC070076 39
18 SCBCA13S2JC070079 40
19 SCBCA13SXJC070105 41
20 SCBCA13S1JC070106 42
21 SCBCA13SXJC070122 43

SCBCA13S3JC070138

SCBCA13S6JC070148

SCBCA13S6JC070151

SCBCA13S0JC070162

SCBCA13S5JC070173

SCBCA13S7JC070174

SCBCA13S8JC070197

SCBCA13S5JC070321

SCBCA13S6JC070327

SCBCA13S3KC070349

SCBCA13S54KC070361

SCBCA13S7KC070368

SCBCA13S2KC070374

SCBCA13SXKC070378

SCBCA13S54KC070389

SCBCA1352KC070391

SCBCA13S5KC070403

SCBCA13S4KC070456

SCBCA13S6KC070457

SCBCA13S7KC070466

SCBCA13S8KC070542

SCBCA13S9KC070579




44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

SCBCA13SXKC070672

SCBCA13S0KC070681

SCBCA13S9KC070808

SCBCA13S9KC070811

SCBCA13SXKC070817

SCBCA13SXKC070820

SCBCA13S4KC070828

SCBCA13S8KC070833

SCBCA13SXKC070834

SCBCA13S1KC070835

SCBCA13S0KC070843

SCBCA13S2KC070844

SCBCA13SXKC070848

SCBCA13S3KC070898

SCBCA13S3KC070982

SCBCA13SXKC071093

SCBCA13SXKC071126

SCBCA13S3KC071243

SCBCA13S0KCO071281

SCBCA13S6KC071382

SCBCA13S0KC071393

SCBCA13S2KC071444

SCBCA13S6KC071463

SCBCA13S5KC071485

SCBCA13S9KC071540

SCBCA13S3KC071551

SCBCA13S9KC071649

SCBCA13SXKC071952




