Recall Detail			
Ref No	10000844		
Manufacturer	Bentley		
Vehicle Class	Private car		
Model/Type	GT		
Dealer (phone no)	Ap Lei Chau Service Center Tel: 25537713 Tsuen Wan Service Center Tel: 21119679 Kowloon Bay Service Center Tel: 22621288		
Subject	GT - Electronic power steering update		
Progress	In process		
Affected Vehicle Identification Number (VIN)	List as below:		
Description of Defect, how it came to light, and possible consequences if ignored.	The electronic steering software error which could possibly result in a temporary loss of power assistance, requiring driver to apply additional steering force.		
Remedial Action	The electronic steering control unit needs to be reprogrammed with new software		
Build Dates	Jan 2018- Nov 2018		
Launch Date	28 Jan 2019		
Tentative Date of Recall Completion			

	VIN
1	SCBCA13S3JC068888
2	SCBCA13S2JC069000
3	SCBCA13S8JC069762
4	SCBCA13S3JC069782
5	SCBCA13S2JC069787
6	SCBCA13S7JC069803
7	SCBCA13S0JC069805
8	SCBCA13S9JC069818
9	SCBCA13S1JC069862
10	SCBCA13S0JC069898
11	SCBCA13S2JC069966
12	SCBCA13S4JC069970
13	SCBCA13SXJC069990
14	SCBCA13S7JC070031
15	SCBCA13S2JC070051
16	SCBCA13S6JC070053
17	SCBCA13S7JC070076
18	SCBCA13S2JC070079
19	SCBCA13SXJC070105
20	SCBCA13S1JC070106
21	SCBCA13SXJC070122

22	SCBCA13S3JC070138
23	SCBCA13S6JC070148
24	SCBCA13S6JC070151
25	SCBCA13S0JC070162
26	SCBCA13S5JC070173
27	SCBCA13S7JC070174
28	SCBCA13S8JC070197
29	SCBCA13S5JC070321
30	SCBCA13S6JC070327
31	SCBCA13S3KC070349
32	SCBCA13S4KC070361
33	SCBCA13S7KC070368
34	SCBCA13S2KC070374
35	SCBCA13SXKC070378
36	SCBCA13S4KC070389
37	SCBCA13S2KC070391
38	SCBCA13S5KC070403
39	SCBCA13S4KC070456
40	SCBCA13S6KC070457
41	SCBCA13S7KC070466
42	SCBCA13S8KC070542
43	SCBCA13S9KC070579

44	SCBCA13SXKC070672	
45	SCBCA13S0KC070681	
46	SCBCA13S9KC070808	
47	SCBCA13S9KC070811	
48	SCBCA13SXKC070817	
49	SCBCA13SXKC070820	
50	SCBCA13S4KC070828	
51	SCBCA13S8KC070833	
52	SCBCA13SXKC070834	
53	SCBCA13S1KC070835	
54	SCBCA13S0KC070843	
55	SCBCA13S2KC070844	
56	SCBCA13SXKC070848	
57	SCBCA13S3KC070898	
58	SCBCA13S3KC070982	
59	SCBCA13SXKC071093	
60	SCBCA13SXKC071126	
61	SCBCA13S3KC071243	
62	SCBCA13S0KC071281	
63	SCBCA13S6KC071382	
64	SCBCA13S0KC071393	
65	SCBCA13S2KC071444	
66	SCBCA13S6KC071463	
67	SCBCA13S5KC071485	
68	SCBCA13S9KC071540	
69	SCBCA13S3KC071551	
70	SCBCA13S9KC071649	
71	SCBCA13SXKC071952	